Theme of World IP Day 2024:
"IP and the SDGs:

Building our common future with innovation and creativity"

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

01.00 PM

Program Schedule

Inaugural Speech & Program Management
Mr. Sandeep Yadav, Technical Assistant, CSTUP

Welcome Speech
Dr. Huma Mustafa, Joint Director

Introduction of Programme
Dr. D.K. Srivastava, Director

About the IPR, Copyright and Trademark
Dr. Pooja Yadav, Joint Director

Special Talk of Prof. (Dr.) Bharat Raj Singh

Refreshments (Jalpaan)

Vote of Thanks & Felicitation
Sri Radhey Lal, Joint Director
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Council of Science & Technology, U.P., Lucknow,

(Department of Science & Technology, UP),

Vigyan Bhawan, 9, Nabiullah Road, Surajkund Park, Lucknow-226017



