

## **World Intellectual Property**

# **Rights Day**

#### Theme of World IP Day 2024: "IP and the SDGs: Building our common future with innovation and creativity"

### 26nd April, 2024 at 11:00 AM

## **Program** Schedule

11:00 AM	Inaugural Speech & Program Management Mr. Sandeep Yadav, Technical Assistant, CSTUP
11:10 AM	Welcome Speech Dr. Huma Mustafa, Joint Director
11:15 AM	Introduction of Programme Dr. D.K. Srivastava, Director
11:20 AM	About the IPR, Copyright and Trademark
	Dr. Pooja Yadav, Joint Director
11:30 AM	Special Talk of Prof. (Dr.) Bharat Raj Singh
	Refreshments (Jalpaan)
01.00 PM	Vote of Thanks & Felicitation Sri Radhey Lal, Joint Director



Council of Science & Technology, U.P., Lucknow, (Department of Science & Technology, UP), Vigyan Bhawan, 9, Nabiullah Road, Surajkund Park, Lucknow-226017